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B. A. ( Geography Hons.) Part - III Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025
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1 521285 1st Class65.13SUJEETA KUMARI 201891000266 53 73 67 92 50

OM PRAKASH PASWAN

RAM PYARI DEVI

16201937883 121 115

2 584291 1st Class73.00PINKI KUMARI 221891000649 64 69 67 91 40

MANDEV RAM

SUGANTI DEVI

16202103549 150 143

3 516273 1st Class64.50VIJAY KUMAR 221891000653 61 58 64 90 46

LALAN RAY

MAYA DEVI

16202103545 123 120

4 501243 1st Class62.63RAHUL KUMAR PRASAD 221891000659 54 51 47 91 40

DHARMENDRA PRASAD

DHARMSHILA DEVI

16202103539 140 118
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5 565270 1st Class70.63MUSKAN KHATOON 221891000671 55 58 66 91 50

SABIR HUSSAIN

NASIMA KHATOON

16202103527 152 143

6 504259 1st Class63.00ROHIT KUMAR RAM 221891000675 53 56 59 91 40

CHOTELAL RAM

ANITA DEVICHOTELAL RAM

16202103523 117 128

7 586295 1st Class73.25DEEPAK KUMAR MANJHI 221891000933 69 68 68 90 50

NARESH MANJHI

UMA DEVI

16202103503 156 135

8 552261 1st Class69.00VIKASH KUMAR MANJHI 221891000937 58 48 64 91 48

SURESH MANJHI

SULEKHA DEVI

16202103499 153 138
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9 537287 1st Class67.13KUMARI NIRALI 231891000971 64 63 69 91 48

KRISHNA SINGH

SHARDA DEVI

16202203653 124 126

10 555286 1st Class69.38BHOLA KUMAR YADAV 231891000972 62 66 67 91 42

ASHOK YADAV

ANITA DEVI

16202203652 129 140

11 535286 1st Class66.88RAHUL KUMAR 231891000973 64 64 68 90 53

MADAN RAM

BASANTI DEVI

16202203651 117 132

12 576290 1st Class72.00PUSHKAR KUMAR TIWARI 231891000974 66 69 64 91 52

KRISHNA KUMAR TIWARI

POONAM DEVI

16202203650 157 129
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13 550298 1st Class68.75MD DANISH ALAM 231891000975 63 70 74 91 54

MD ALI

RAKIYA KHATOON

16202203649 124 128

14 504269 1st Class63.00ANUJ KUMAR GIRI 231891000976 47 66 66 90 49

JAGESHWAR GIRI

RINA DEVI

16202203648 115 120

15 568297 1st Class71.00MD ARMAN 231891000978 64 70 72 91 52

MD ELAHI

ISHRAT JAHAN

16202203646 145 126

16 579296 1st Class72.38ZEENAT SULTANA 231891000979 74 65 66 91 61

MD NURUL ISLAM

MOHSINA KHATOON

16202203645 138 145
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17 521276 1st Class65.13ANSHU KUMAR MAHATO 231891000980 64 56 66 90 50

HANSHRAJ MAHATO

LILAVATI DEVI

16202203644 117 128

18 485249 1st Class60.63VISHAL KUMAR 231891000982 52 54 52 91 42

JALESHWAR MALLAH

SANTARA DEVI

16202203642 116 120

19 522254 1st Class65.25SAHADAT ALI 231891000983 50 52 61 91 40

SAHEB JAAN MIYA

HAJURAN BIBI

16202203641 132 136

20 564272 1st Class70.50SANDEEP KUMAR 231891000984 54 65 63 90 51

SATLAL SAH

SUNAINA DEVI

16202203640 148 144
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21 544281 1st Class68.00DEEPAK KUMAR MAHTO 231891000985 59 66 65 91 40

SAROJ MAHTO

SUNEETA DEVI

16202203639 131 132

22 550293 1st Class68.75AKASH KUMAR 231891000986 65 69 68 91 55

ANIL KUMAR

RANJU DEVI

16202203638 128 129

23 525274 1st Class65.63RAHUL KUMAR SAH 231891000987 61 60 62 91 46

ASHOK KUMAR SAH

BABY DEVI

16202203637 117 134

24 513255 1st Class64.13SHEKHAR KUMAR 231891000988 56 48 61 90 51

KISTO MOHAN KARMKAR

AASHA DEVI

16202203636 126 132
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25 524270 1st Class65.50GAURAV KUMAR YADAV 231891000989 52 64 63 91 49

BARUN YADAV

GITA DEVI

16202203635 120 134

26 545274 1st Class68.13SABA ZAFAR 231891000990 51 69 63 91 50

MD AIYUB

ANWARI

16202203634 139 132

27 549269 1st Class68.63SUMIT KUMAR SAH 231891000992 52 67 60 90 55

SUBHASH PRASAD SAH

SIMA DEVI

16202203632 138 142

28 533276 1st Class66.63SWEETY KUMARI 231891000993 59 60 66 91 55

CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV

ASHA DEVI

16202203631 134 123
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29 542293 1st Class67.75MD TAHSEEN RAZA 231891000995 69 67 66 91 44

MD TANWEER ALAM

KAUSARI BEGUM

16202203629 119 130

30 513256 1st Class64.13MD NAFISH 231891000996 62 50 53 91 40

MD SAMSAD

RAKESANA KHATOON

16202203628 115 142

31 568291 1st Class71.00NUSRAT BANO 231891000997 60 74 66 91 56

MD NASEEM ANSARI

BIBI RAHIMA KHATUN

16202203627 150 127

32 570290 1st Class71.25MASWARI PARWEEN 231891000998 65 71 63 91 56

NASIM AKHTAR

SAJRA KHATOON

16202203626 150 130
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33 578271 1st Class72.25LOVELY PARWEEN 231891000999 61 54 65 91 57

SOHRAB ANSARI

AAYESHA KHATOON

16202203625 164 143

34 522268 1st Class65.25KARAN KUMAR 231891001000 59 58 61 90 52

DILCHAND PRASAD SAH

LILA DEVI

16202203624 123 131

35 550278 1st Class68.75JUNNUN RAZA 231891001001 62 63 62 91 46

MD AJMAL

NOOR FATMA

16202203623 136 136

36 526268 1st Class65.75BIKASH KUMAR SHARMA 231891001002 52 66 60 90 50

MOTI LAL SHARMA

LATA DEVI

16202203622 128 130
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37 558285 1st Class69.75AWAIS QUARNI 231891001003 64 66 64 91 40

QUAZI ANISH

RABEYA KHATOON

16202203621 135 138

38 521253 1st Class65.13AMAR KUMAR SHARMA 231891001004 52 50 60 91 48

KAILASH SHARMA

SUKRI DEVI

16202203620 128 140

39 595294 1st Class74.38AMRIN BEGAM 231891001005 64 74 65 91 55

JAHRUL ANSARI

SITARA KHATOON

16202203619 157 144

40 555295 1st Class69.38DEEPAK KUMAR PANDIT 231891001008 65 73 67 90 58

NARESH PANDIT

AARTI DEVI

16202203616 114 146
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41 541278 1st Class67.63ASHISH KUMAR 231891001010 62 60 65 91 56

DAROGA SAH

KISMATI DEVI

16202203614 137 126

42 552273 1st Class69.00NITISH KUMAR 231891001011 60 60 62 91 57

SUNIL MISHTRI

SUNITA DEVI

16202203613 141 138

43 591284 1st Class73.88ANJALI KUMARI 231891001012 62 63 68 91 45

HARENDRA CHAUDHARI

GEETA DEVI

16202203612 153 154

44 571284 1st Class71.38KHUSHI KUMARI 231891001014 64 66 64 90 56

RANJEET RAY

MUNNI DEVI

16202203610 152 135
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45 517264 1st Class64.63MUSKAN RAJ 231891001015 60 49 64 91 54

LALAN KUMAR

MAMTA DEVI

16202203609 118 135

46 561276 1st Class70.13PRERNA KUMARI 231891001018 56 63 66 91 40

DHANANJAY PRASAD

AASHA DEVI

16202203606 140 145

47 570277 1st Class71.25ROHIT KUMAR 231891001019 60 60 66 91 46

SURENDRA YADAV

INDU DEVI

16202203605 154 139

48 557289 1st Class69.63BIRU KUMAR 231891001020 66 71 62 90 52

BRAJ KISHORE SINGH

SNOJ DEVI

16202203604 119 149
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49 540278 1st Class67.50SAVITA KUMARI 231891001272 71 56 60 91 48

BADELAL MARANDI

SUNITA DEVI

16202203707 134 128

50 540266 1st Class67.50MD ARMAN 231891001274 51 61 63 91 46

MD MUSTAQEEM

SAIROON KHATOON

16202203705 143 131

51 514274 1st Class64.25JAYANT KUMAR 231891001275 58 67 58 91 55

KRISHNA SINGH

SHARDA DEVI

16202203669 118 122

52 547296 1st Class68.38VIRAT SRIWASTAVA 231891001276 63 68 75 90 55

VINAY SRIWASTAVA

REKHA DEVI

16202203668 134 117
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53 580319 1st Class72.50MD SHAHIR AKHTAR 231891001277 77 76 75 91 70

MD SHAHID AKHTAR

CHAND TARA BEGAM

16202203667 123 138

54 545287 1st Class68.13SUNITA KUMARI 231891001278 64 66 67 90 50

CHANDRAMA SAH

RAMAWTI DEVI

16202203666 125 133

55 509267 1st Class63.63BABLU KUMAR YADAV 231891001279 61 50 65 91 40

KAMAL DEO YADAV

ANITA DEVI

16202203665 118 124

56 565290 1st Class70.63KISHAN KUMAR 231891001331 68 63 68 91 57

DHENESWAR SHARMA

RADHIKA DEVI

16202203860 144 131
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57 548286 1st Class68.50ALOK KUMAR 231891001332 63 70 63 90 54

GRIHASTH RAY

LILAWATI DEVI

16202203859 139 123

58 577298 1st Class72.13MD ABUTURAB 231891001334 66 67 74 91 55

MD KALIMUDDIN

BIBI NAGMA KHATOON

16202203857 136 143

59 576293 1st Class72.00SHAKIL AHMAD 231891001336 57 78 67 91 45

RAFEEQ ANSARI

JAHIMA BIBI

16202203855 143 140

60 556297 1st Class69.50ROSHANI KUMARI 231891001337 67 72 68 90 54

MANOJ SINGH

RUBI DEVI

16202203854 131 128
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61 561285 1st Class70.13SANDHYA KUMARI 231891001338 63 65 66 91 57

RAMESH YADAV

MANJU DEVI

16202203853 151 125

62 537289 1st Class67.13HARSHIKA KUMARI 231891001339 62 69 68 90 60

PRAMOD CHAUHAN

BASANTI DEVI

16202203852 123 125

63 504255 1st Class63.00MD IMTIYAJ ANSARI 231891001340 48 55 61 91 50

MD IMAMUDDIN ANSARI

MAIMUN NISHA

16202203851 116 133

64 529270 Part-II Not 
Clear

--ARZOO BANO 231891001341 56 52 71 91 50

ABDUL SALAM

RAZIA SULTANA

16202203850 120 139
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65 536283 1st Class67.00ANURAG SHRIVASTAV 231891001342 54 69 69 91 52

SANJAY SHRIVASTAV

BINDU DEVI

16202203849 127 126

66 570285 1st Class71.25PRIYANKA KUMARI 231891001344 62 66 66 91 53

SURENDRA YADAV

URMILA DEVI

16202203847 135 150

67 573291 1st Class71.63PRIYANSHU KUMAR JHA 231891001345 71 66 63 91 45

LALAN JHA

KAVITA JHA

16202203846 138 144

68 539273 1st Class67.38SAMIULLAH 231891001346 49 67 67 90 45

SHAHJADA HUSSAIN

MAHROON NISHA

16202203845 130 136
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B. A. ( Geography Hons.) Part - III Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025

Result

Practi
cal

69 589303 1st Class73.63ROHIT KUMAR THAKUR 231891001348 65 76 71 91 56

RAJNATH THAKUR

ASHA DEVI

16202203843 152 134

70 529277 1st Class66.13SHOBHA KUMARI 231891001349 64 62 60 91 50

RAJENDRA SAH

SITA DEVI

16202203842 120 132

71 594310 1st Class74.25DURGESH KUMAR MISHRA 231891001350 72 77 70 91 59

BRAJESH MISHRA

SANGITA DEVI

16202203841 143 141

72 585294 1st Class73.13SUMIT KUMAR BHAGAT 231891001351 61 72 71 90 58

KRISHNA BHAGAT

SAROJ DEVI

16202203840 158 133
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B. A. ( Geography Hons.) Part - III Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025

Result
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cal

73 527272 1st Class65.88MD MUDASSIR ALAM 231891001352 60 57 64 91 52

MD SAYEEDUR RAHMAN

MAHSHARI BEGAM

16202203839 125 130

74 590302 1st Class73.75ANUP KUMAR MAHATO 231891001353 68 78 65 91 56

DHUPNATH  MAHATO

MAYA DEVI

16202203838 143 145

75 548282 1st Class68.50VIRESH KUMAR TIWARI 231891001355 58 67 66 91 53

VIPIN TIWARI

VINA DEVI

16202203836 128 138

76 627312 1st Class78.38RAVI KUMAR 231891001358 75 70 76 91 59

RATAN YADAV

KAMLAWATI DEVI

16202203833 153 162
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B. A. ( Geography Hons.) Part - III Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025

Result
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cal

77 530276 1st Class66.25PIYUSH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 231891001359 59 61 66 90 52

BAIKUNTH SINGH KUSHWAHA

UMARAWATI DEVI

16202203832 126 128

78 34691 Fail--SONU KUMAR PANDIT 231891001360 A A A 91 A

VIJAY PANDIT

VRIJ KUMARI DEVI

16202203831 128 127

79 594307 1st Class74.25ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 231891001361 70 78 68 91 58

CHHOTE SINGH

SHOBHA DEVI

16202203830 151 136

80 522281 1st Class65.25GOVIND KUMAR RAM 231891001362 63 56 71 91 40

DEO NATH RAM

MANJU DEVI

16202203829 115 126
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B. A. ( Geography Hons.) Part - III Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025

Result
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cal

81 564288 1st Class70.50ASHUTOSH KUMAR YADAV 231891001363 66 64 67 91 41

AMAR NATH YADAV

SUNITA DEVI

16202203828 146 130

82 538269 1st Class67.25MD NESAR 231891001364 50 65 63 91 47

KHALID HUSSAIN

NAIMUN NISHA

16202203827 131 138

83 576296 1st Class72.00NEHA KUMARI 231891001365 65 71 70 90 54

AWDHESH SINGH

KANAK DEVI

16202203826 135 145

84 594302 1st Class74.25GUDDU KUMAR SAH 231891001366 60 81 70 91 51

ANIRUDH SAH

DEVMUNI DEVI

16202203825 156 136
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85 563282 1st Class70.38ANISH KUMAR 231891001367 62 68 61 91 54

RAMAKANT PRASAD YADAV

SUMITRA DEVI

16202203824 144 137

86 534281 1st Class66.75NITESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 231891001368 64 63 63 91 48

PARSHURAM KUSHWAHA

PATASO DEVI

16202203823 133 120

87 546271 1st Class68.25MITHLESH KUMAR 231891001373 63 52 66 90 56

BALESHWAR MANJHI

CHATHIA DEVI

16202203818 141 134

88 509272 1st Class63.63MD ZOHAIB 231891001374 60 65 56 91 49

MD IMTEYAZ KHAN

MUNTAHAR ARA

16202047692 114 123
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